
Trust the durability and quality of 

ABC Industries’ line of fly pads for 

safe travel in underground 

environments.  Fly pads made with 

ABC’s AirStop® window clear 

fabric and VentaTex® frosty clear 

fabric allow vehicles to 

conveniently travel in and out of 

crosscuts while providing visibility 

and directing air flow.  The 

heavyweight material helps ensure

that the curtain will hang straight 

once the vehicle has passed.
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Fly Pads
AirStop® Series
VentaTex® 3000 & 5000 Series

AIRSTOP® SERIES WINDOW CLEAR FABRICS

VENTATEX® 3000 & 5000 SERIES
 FROSTY CLEAR FABRICS

ABC INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.O. Box 77, Warsaw, IN 46581-0077
800.426.0921 Toll-Free 
574.267.5166 Phone
574.267.2045 Fax
sales@abc-industries.net
www.abc-industries.net

FABRIC

AS-600

AS-1000

AS-2500

AS-4500

AS-4550

AS-6000

AS-6550

WEIGHT
(oz./yd.²)

18

30

25

45

45

60

60

WEIGHT
(g/m²)

610.30

1,017.37

847.64

1,525.76

`,525.76

2,034.35

2,034.35

SCRIM COUNT

N/A

N/A

2 x 2

N/A

2 x 2

N/A

2 x 2

FABRIC

V-3110

V-3120

V-3150

V-5150RS

V-5175RS

V-3205

V-5200RS

V-5225RS

V-5300RS

WEIGHT
(oz./yd.²)

20

25

30

30

35

40

40

44

58

WEIGHT
(g/m²)

678.11

847.64

1,017.17

1,017.17

1,186.70

1,356.23

1,356.23

1,491.85

1,966.53

SCRIM COUNT

9 x 5

9 x 5

9 x 5

9 x 6 RipStop

9 x 6 RipStop

9 x 5

9 x 6 RipStop

9 x 6 RipStop

9 x 6 RipStop


