Fly Pads

AirStop® Series VentaTex® 3000 & 5000 Series

Trust the durability and quality of ABC Industries' line of fly pads for safe travel in underground environments. Fly pads made with ABC's AirStop® window clear fabric and VentaTex® frosty clear fabric allow vehicles to conveniently travel in and out of crosscuts while providing visibility and directing air flow. The heavyweight material helps ensure that the curtain will hang straight once the vehicle has passed.



AIRSTOP® SERIES WINDOW CLEAR FABRICS

FABRIC	WEIGHT (oz./yd.²)	WEIGHT (g/m²)	SCRIM COUNT
AS-600	18	610.30	N/A
AS-1000	30	1,017.37	N/A
AS-2500	25	847.64	2 x 2
AS-4500	45	1,525.76	N/A
AS-4550	45	`,525.76	2 x 2
AS-6000	60	2,034.35	N/A
AS-6550	60	2,034.35	2 x 2

VENTATEX® 3000 & 5000 SERIES FROSTY CLEAR FABRICS

FABRIC	WEIGHT (oz./yd.²)	WEIGHT (g/m²)	SCRIM COUNT
V-3110	20	678.11	9 x 5
V-3120	25	847.64	9 x 5
V-3150	30	1,017.17	9 x 5
V-5150RS	30	1,017.17	9 x 6 RipStop
V-5175RS	35	1,186.70	9 x 6 RipStop
V-3205	40	1,356.23	9 x 5
V-5200RS	40	1,356.23	9 x 6 RipStop
V-5225RS	44	1,491.85	9 x 6 RipStop
V-5300RS	58	1,966.53	9 x 6 RipStop

ABC INDUSTRIES, INC.

P.O. Box 77, Warsaw, IN 46581-0077 800.426.0921 Toll-Free 574.267.5166 Phone 574.267.2045 Fax sales@abc-industries.net www.abc-industries.net